

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-0769	Version: 1	Name:	Laurence and Karen Russo - Settlement Agreement	
Туре:	City Resolution	on	Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/22/2004		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:			Final action:	10/5/2004	
Title:	settle the cas	n: Office of the City Attorney ommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing and directing the City Attorney to compromise and e the case of Laurence and Karen Russo in the amount of \$14,875.00, as a result of property ages sustained when a broken sewer main caused the garage foundation to collapse (Public			
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Item 10.6CC 10-05-04.pdf, 2. Resolution No. 78827.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action B	у	Act	ion Result	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
10/5/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass		
Subject:	Laurence and Karen Russo - Settlement Agreement					

From: Office of the City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing and directing the City Attorney to compromise and settle the case of Laurence and Karen Russo in the amount of \$14,875.00, as a result of property damages sustained when a broken sewer main caused the garage foundation to collapse (Public Works Agency) [Enter body here.]

[Linter body nere.]